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Extension List by Number

Ext.

Name

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
216
217
218
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414

Useful Phone Numbers

TSI World Service Desk

Tiah - Reception

Danny - Site Manager
Trina - Administration
Back Office 1

Back Office 2

Back Office 3

Iwona - HR

Ligita - Finance
Srila/Piera - Finance
Kitchen Portable

Life and Living 1 - Sania
Life and Living 2 - Claire
Life and Living 4 - Hannah
Life and Living 3 - Nancy
Group Room

Staff Room

Reception Medical
College Mobile - Nickyie
College Mobile - Ruth
College Mobile - Rich M
College Mobile - Piera
College Mobile - Iwona
College Mobile - Danny
College Mobile - Staines
College Mobile - Debbie
College Mobile - Michael
College Mobile - Rich B
College Mobile - Faith
College Mobile - Brenda
College Mobile - Staines Emergency
College Mobile - Oaklands Emergency

The SchoolDesktop™ CloudCall™ system provides the school with the ability to call the TSI World Service Desk direct,
free of charge. To do this, dial 12345 (yes, that is correct, 12345!)

Voicemail

To retrieve Voicemail messages on your extension, dial 666.

System-Wide Broadcast

To make a site wide announcement, dial 911 from any desk phone and wait for the beep in the handset. All extensions
will automatically answer. Once you hear the beep, you can make your announcement.
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Ext.

Name

204
205
206
412
406
408
411
405
409
401
414
404
410
403
402
407
413
202
216
207
210
211
212
214
213
208
218
209
217
201
203

Useful Phone Numbers
TSI World Service Desk

Back Office 1

Back Office 2

Back Office 3

College Mobile - Brenda
College Mobile - Danny
College Mobile - Debbie
College Mobile - Faith
College Mobile - Iwona
College Mobile - Michael
College Mobile - Nickyie
College Mobile - Oaklands Emergency
College Mobile - Piera
College Mobile - Rich B
College Mobile - Rich M
College Mobile - Ruth
College Mobile - Staines
College Mobile - Staines Emergency
Danny - Site Manager
Group Room

Iwona - HR

Kitchen Portable

Life and Living 1 - Sania
Life and Living 2 - Claire
Life and Living 3 - Nancy
Life and Living 4 - Hannah
Ligita - Finance
Reception Medical
Srila/Piera - Finance
Staff Room

Tiah - Reception

Trina - Administration

The SchoolDesktop™ CloudCall™ system provides the school with the ability to call the TSI World Service Desk direct,
free of charge. To do this, dial 12345 (yes, that is correct, 12345!)

Voicemail

To retrieve Voicemail messages on your extension, dial 666.

System-Wide Broadcast

To make a site wide announcement, dial 911 from any desk phone and wait for the beep in the handset. All extensions
will automatically answer. Once you hear the beep, you can make your announcement.
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