TSI World Ltd 3CX CloudCall™



Extension Directory Great Oaks College

Extension List by Number

Ext.	Name
201	Tiah - Reception
202	Danny - Site Manager
203	Trina - Administration
204	Back Office 1
205	Back Office 2
206	Back Office 3
207	Iwona - HR
208	Ligita - Finance
209	Srila/Piera - Finance
210	Kitchen Portable
211	Life and Living 1 - Sania
212	Life and Living 2 - Claire
213	Life and Living 4 - Hannah
214	Life and Living 3 - Nancy
216	Group Room
217	Staff Room
218	Reception Medical
401	College Mobile - Nickyie
402	College Mobile - Ruth
403	College Mobile - Rich M
404	College Mobile - Piera
405	College Mobile - Iwona
406	College Mobile - Danny
407	College Mobile - Staines
408	College Mobile - Debbie
409	College Mobile - Michael
410	College Mobile - Rich B
411	College Mobile - Faith
412	College Mobile - Brenda
413	College Mobile - Staines Emergency
414	College Mobile - Oaklands Emergency

Useful Phone Numbers

TSI World Service Desk

The SchoolDesktop™ CloudCall™ system provides the school with the ability to call the TSI World Service Desk direct, free of charge. To do this, dial **12345** (yes, that is correct, 12345!)

Voicemail

To retrieve Voicemail messages on your extension, dial 666.

System-Wide Broadcast

To make a site wide announcement, dial 911 from any desk phone and wait for the beep in the handset. All extensions will automatically answer. Once you hear the beep, you can make your announcement.

Published: September 2025

Extension List by Name

Ext.	Name
204	Back Office 1
205	Back Office 2
206	Back Office 3
412	College Mobile - Brenda
406	College Mobile - Danny
408	College Mobile - Debbie
411	College Mobile - Faith
405	College Mobile - Iwona
409	College Mobile - Michael
401	College Mobile - Nickyie
414	College Mobile - Oaklands Emergency
404	College Mobile - Piera
410	College Mobile - Rich B
403	College Mobile - Rich M
402	College Mobile - Ruth
407	College Mobile - Staines
413	College Mobile - Staines Emergency
202	Danny - Site Manager
216	Group Room
207	Iwona - HR
210	Kitchen Portable
211	Life and Living 1 - Sania
212	Life and Living 2 - Claire
214	Life and Living 3 - Nancy
213	Life and Living 4 - Hannah
208	Ligita - Finance
218	Reception Medical
209	Srila/Piera - Finance
217	Staff Room
201	Tiah - Reception
203	Trina - Administration

Useful Phone Numbers

TSI World Service Desk

The SchoolDesktop™ CloudCall™ system provides the school with the ability to call the TSI World Service Desk direct, free of charge. To do this, dial **12345** (yes, that is correct, 12345!)

Voicemail

To retrieve Voicemail messages on your extension, dial 666.

System-Wide Broadcast

To make a site wide announcement, dial 911 from any desk phone and wait for the beep in the handset. All extensions will automatically answer. Once you hear the beep, you can make your announcement.

Published: September 2025